maandag
dinsdag
zaterdag

vrijdag
zaterdag

dinsdag

zaterdag

dinsdag
donderdag

zaterdag

donderdag

zaterdag

zaterdag

29-7-2013

6-8-2013

10-8-2013

16-8-2013
17-8-2013

20-8-2013

24-8-2013

27-8-2013

29-8-2013

31-8-2013

5-9-2013

7-9-2013

14-9-2013

3020

35992
36166
35949
37784

2915

37038

3261
37608
36718

37037

25050
27423
37652
37419
37869

Voorbereiding senioren S.V. Capelle 2013-2014

19.45

19.30

14.30

19.00
12.00

19.45
19.45

17.00
12.45
14.30
12.30
12.00

19.30

19.30

17.00
14.30
14.30

19.30

15.00
14.30
14.30
14.30
11.00

start training S.V. Capelle 1/2
start training S.V. Capelle 3/4/5
De Fendert 1 - S.V. Capelle 1 (oefen)

Waalwijk Cup bij Waspik
Waalwijk Cup bij Waspik

Waspik 1 - S.V. Capelle 1 (oefen)
S.V. Capelle 2 - Waspik 2 (oefen)

RPC 1 - S.V. Capelle 1 (beker)

The Gunners 2 - S.V. Capelle 2 (beker)
SAB 3 - S.V. Capelle 3 (beker)
Olympia'60 4 - S.V. Capelle 4 (beker)
Zwaluwe VR1 - S.V. Capelle VR1 (beker)

SSC'55 1 - S.V. Capelle 1 (beker)

S.V. Capelle 2 - Good Luck 2 (beker)

S.V. Capelle 1 - Uno Animo 1 (beker)

NEO'25 2 - S.V. Capelle 2 (beker)

S.V. Capelle 3 - Terheijden 2 (beker)

S.V. Capelle 4 - Moerse Boys 3 (beker)

GJS 1 - S.V. Capelle 1 (competitie)

S.V. Capelle 2 - Kozakken Boys 3 (competitie)
S.V. Capelle 3 - SCO/TOFS 3 (beker)

Gloria UC 2 - S.V. Capelle 4 (beker)
S.V. Capelle VR1 - Virtus VR1 (beker)

start competitie S.V. Capelle 3/4/5/VR

Hilst

Dijkgraaf (K.N.V.B.)
K.N.V.B.

Ooms (K.N.V.B.)
K.N.V.B.

Laros (K.N.V.B.)
K.N.V.B.

Balkom

Galen

K.N.V.B.
K.N.V.B.

Balkom

Galen



